Place Score

AA/A Region IV Championships
Feb 17th & 18th, 2017
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76.00
70.00
65.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
41.00
35.50
27.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
13.00

Winfield

Point Pleasant
Wirt County
Williamstown
Ravenswood
Sissonville
Wahama
Buffalo

Logan

Lincoln County
Calhoun County
Man

Nitro

Mingo Central
Poca

* Team has non-scoring wrestler



