AA/A Region IV Championships

Feb 17th & 18th, 2017

Place	Score	Name
1	76.00	Winfield
2	70.00	Point Pleasant
3	65.00	Wirt County
4	51.00	Williamstown
5	50.00	Ravenswood
6	49.00	Sissonville
7	41.00	Wahama
8	35.50	Buffalo
9	27.00	Logan
10	23.00	Lincoln County
11	19.00	Calhoun County
	19.00	Man
	19.00	Nitro
	19.00	Mingo Central
15	13.00	Poca

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler